
Wet Paints! Presents
Wilsonville Parks and Recreation (503) 570 1523

Bob Ross Oil Painting Schedule January – June 2019

Winter Sunset
Tue. Jan. 8, 5:30 – 9:00 pm 

Desert Twilight
Sat. Feb. 9, 10 am – 2 pm

Stormy Beach
Tue.Apr. 2, 5:30 – 9:00 pm

Cherry Blossoms in the Mts.
Sat. May 11, 10 am – 2 pm

Fisherman's Trail
Sat. Jan. 12, 10 am – 2 pm

Lighthouse on Driftwood
Tue. Mar 5, 5:30 – 9:00 pm

Grizzlies in the Fall
Sat, Apr. 13, 10 am – 2 pm

Arizona Morning 
   Tue. Jun. 4, 5:30 – 9:00 pm 

Frosty Winter Morn
Tue. Feb. 5, 5:30 – 9:00 pm

Pretty Pansies
Sat. Mar 9, 10 am – 2 pm 

Misty Mountain View
Tue. May 7, 5:30 – 9:00 pm

Magnolia Blossoms
Sat. Jun 8, 10 am – 2 pm


